CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION

Manual Lubricating Pump for Oil
Model LMO

Description Used in machines and equipment that depend on manual, periodical lubrication such
as presses, plastic injection machines, printing machines, textile machines, machine
tool, etc. Easy operation due to its compact size. Low acquisition and maintenance
costs.

As this pump has a minimum movable parts, it safely lubricates all points of the
system each time lever is actuated. Lever returns to its original position via spring
action.

Note: In order to meet other applications, Lubricating Pump Model LMO may be
supplied in its special version for automation by means of pneumatic cylinders, cams
and backstops installed on movable parts of the machine, etc.
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Specifications

No. of outlets 11012
Flow per outlet 0.5 cm? per action
Flow, total maximum 5 cm3per action
Pressure 150 kg/cm?2 maximum
Reservoir 800 cm? (transparent for visible oil level)
Lubricant Oil 1000 ¢St maximum
Driving
1 - Manual - ST

2 - Mechanical - CR
3 - Special driving under request

Important:

By previous request, Lubricating Pump LGO may be supplied with different flows at different outlets for
metering lubricant at bearings with different requirements. Being that the case, flows shall be kept within
respective limits.

(Continue...)

Soned - IndUstria e Comércio Ltda. - Product Specification - 022011 MUL-23



CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION

Manual Lubricating Pump for Oil
Model LMO

(Continued)

Driving types

ST type - Manual

Purchasing codes

Code

Reference

Model

2496

LMO-1101-01

LMO-01 ST

2498

LMO-1101-02

LMO-02 ST

2499

LMO0-1101-03

LMO-03 ST

2500

LMO-1101-04

LMO-04 ST

2501

LMO-1101-05

LMO-05 ST

2502

LMO-1101-06

LMO-06 ST

2503

LMO0-1101-07

LMO-07 ST

2504

LMO-1101-08

LMO-08 ST

2505

LMO0-1101-09

LMO-09 ST

2506

LMO0-1101-10

LMO-10 ST

2507

LMO-1101-11

LMO-11 ST

2508

LMO-1101-12

LMO-12 ST

Model

10095

LM0-2301-01

LMO-01 CR

10096

LM0-2301-02

LMO-02 CR

2495

LM0-2301-03

LM0-03 CR

2497

LM0-2301-04

LMO-04 CR

10726

LM0-2301-05

LMO-05 CR

10727

LM0-2301-06

LMO-06 CR

10728

LM0-2301-07

LMO0-07 CR

CR type - Mechanical ’E@\ﬁ @ Purchasing codes
{ / j Code Reference

10729

LM0-2301-08

LMO-08 CR

LM0-2301-09

LMO-09 CR

LM0-2301-10

LMO-10 CR

10730
10731
10732

LM0-2301-11

LMO-11 CR

10733

LM0-2301-12

LMO-12 CR
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